


This page uses Javascript. Your browser either doesn't support Javascript or you have it turned off. To see this page as it is meant to appear please use a Javascript enabled browser.






	
    
        
        		Home
	Sitemap
	Careers
	eCalendar
	SVV Calendar 2021

            	Skip to Main Content
	
                	Screen Reader Access
                
	
                    
					    						 
							
							
							
							
						

											

                
	
					

    
  
    	English
	हिन्दी

  



                
	
                    
                    
						

    
  
    
      Search form

    
  Search 
 









  



                        
                    

                


        

    
    
    
    	
        
             Menu
                
					

    
  
    	About Us	Vision
	History
	Combat Platforms	Surface Ships
	Naval Aviation
	Sub-Surface	Submarines
	Submarine Museum
	First of The Submarine Arm




	Honours	Order of Precedence
	Medal Winners
	Medals and Honours
	Guidelines for Award Winners




	What We Do	Role of Navy
	Operations	Operations and Exercise	Naval Operations
	Joint Operations


	Exercises with Foreign Navies
	Overseas Deployments	Fleet
	Training Squadron
	Sail Training Ships


	Humanitarian Assistance and Disaster Relief	National Operations
	Overseas Operations






	Organisation	Hierarchical Setup
	Naval Headquarters MoD	Staff Branch-I
	Staff Branch-II
	Personnel Branch
	Materiel Branch
	Other Authorities


	The Commands
	Training	Flag Officer Sea Training (FOST)
	Training Establishments
	Training Locations on Map
	Foreign Training
	Training Updates	INS Chilka
	INS Dronacharya
	INS Hamla
	INS Shivaji
	INS Valsura
	Indian Naval Academy
	Others


	IIT New Delhi (NCW)




	Leadership	Chief of the Naval Staff
	Principal Staff Officers
	DGs and Controllers
	Western Naval Command
	Eastern Naval Command
	Southern Naval Command


	Personnel	Serving
	Veterans
	Civilian


	Welfare	INBA
	NGIF
	INAF
	Sports & Adventure
	Miscellaneous ( Welfare)


	Miscellaneous	Resources	Journals / Periodicals


	Education	School Education
	Higher Education
	Scholarship


	Web Links
	Proforma
	General Messages


	Contact Us
	Feedback


  



					
                

            

            
                
                
				    							
							
							
						               
                

                
                

    
  
    

  



                

    
  
    
Indian Navy

Combat Ready, Credible Cohesive and Future Proof




  



                
            
  
                  
        
    	
    	
   

    
         
                                	Home 
	 Archive 
	 Tender

                 
    

	
    	    	
        	            
                
                    Tender                

                          
          	
          	
          			  	                      	  
    

    
  
    
        
      
      
  
          
                  
            Category          
                        
          
 - Any -
Requests For Proposal (RFP) / Tenders
Requests For Information (RFI)
Information For Vendors




        

              

          
                  
            Title          
                        
          
 


        

              

                    
          

          
              

      





    

  
  
      
      	
            Title          	
            Start Date          	
            End Date          	
            Tender Document          
	
            NIT for Completion of incomplete work for augmentation for repair and calibration facilities for test and measuring equipment at ND(V)          	
            21/12/2023          	
            22/01/2024          	
            NIT for Completion of incomplete work for augmentation for repair and calibration facilities for test and measuring equipment at ND(V).pdf(141.53KB)          
	
            RFI for Leasing of Product Tanker          	
            13/12/2023          	
            07/02/2024          	
            RFI for Leasing of Product Tanker.pdf(476.88KB)          
	
            RFP for procurement of one Generic Submarine Combat System Simulator          	
            29/11/2023          	
            22/02/2024          	
            GSCSS-RFP-29NOV23.pdf(15402.14KB)
Pre bid query response_GSCSS.pdf(14402.37KB)          
	
            Augmentation of Engineering Repair Facility with associated workflow improvement measures at PGS department at ND(V)          	
            14/11/2023          	
            22/12/2023          	
            Augmentation of Engineering repair Facility with associated workflow improvement measures at PGS department at ND(V).pdf(142.74KB)          
	
            Request for Information (RFI) for Procurement of 04 x 1000 Ton Self Propelled Fuel Barge          	
            10/11/2023          	
            05/01/2024          	
            RFI 4 x 1000 Ton Fuel Barge dated 09 Nov 23.pdf(1531.34KB)          
	
            Provision of Amenity block for Fabrication Department at ND(V)          	
            30/10/2023          	
            14/11/2023          	
            Provision of Amenity block for Fabrication Department at ND(V).pdf(133.94KB)          
	
            Request for technical and commercial proposal for Procurement of Fire Warning System(FWS) for Sindhughosh class submarine          	
            17/10/2023          	
            09/01/2024          	
            FWS-RFP-17OCT23.pdf(6917.93KB)          
	
            RFI for Unmanned MCM Suit for MCMVs          	
            16/10/2023          	
            02/02/2024          	
            RFI for Unmanned MCM Suit for MCMVs.pdf(496.67KB)          
	
            RFP for procurement of WWS          	
            27/09/2023          	
            03/11/2023          	
            RFP WWS.pdf(2050.84KB)          
	
            Request for Information (RFI) for Procurement of 02 x 500T SP Water Barge          	
            12/09/2023          	
            22/11/2023          	
            Request for Information (RFI) for Procurement of 02 x 500T SP Water Barge-1.pdf(831.96KB)          
	
            Expression of Interest (EoI) for Interface Works Dredging and Revetment Project Varsha          	
            12/09/2023          	
            12/10/2023          	
            EoI for Uploading Interface Works.pdf(712.71KB)
ADDENDUM NO. 01 to EoI for Interface Works Dredging & Revetment.pdf(133.04KB)
Response to EoI queries Interface Works Dredging & Revetment.pdf(343.2KB)          
	
            RFI for Counter Drone System (Soft Skill)          	
            21/08/2023          	
            14/12/2023          	
            RFI_FOR_COUNTER_DRONE_SYSTEM_ (SOFT_KILL).pdf(12734.68KB)          
	
            RFI for Procurement of 12 x  Mine Counter Measure Vessels (MCMVs)          	
            03/08/2023          	
            30/10/2023          	
            RFI for Procurement of 12 x  Mine Counter Measure Vessels (MCMVs).pdf(1451.09KB)
Corrigendum-1.pdf(209.34KB)          
	
            Provision of married and single accommodation for officers alongwith related facilities and services (under WP-02) at Naval Station Rambilli near Visakhapatnam          	
            20/07/2023          	
            22/08/2023          	
            Tendernotice_1.pdf(165.6KB)          
	
            Provision of Amenity block for Fabrication Department at ND(V)           	
            11/07/2023          	
            16/08/2023          	
            AMENITY.pdf(147.35KB)          
	
            Aumentation of store house facility for IAC WED (V) at Visakhapatnam          	
            11/07/2023          	
            05/08/2023          	
            WED Tendernotice_1-2.pdf(140.06KB)          
	
            Final approved RFI 05 x 25T BP Tug          	
            14/06/2023          	
            09/08/2023          	
            Final approved RFI 05 x 25T BP Tug.pdf(764.45KB)          
	
            Final approved RFI 08 x 50T BP Tug          	
            14/06/2023          	
            09/08/2023          	
            Final approved RFI 08 x 50T BP Tug.pdf(766.9KB)          
	
            RFI For Procurement of Special Operations Assault Craft(SOAC)          	
            23/05/2023          	
            18/07/2023          	
            RFI_Special_Operations_Assault_Craft(SOAC)_May_23.pdf(426.58KB)          
	
            RFI for Procurement of 06 x 200 Ton Self Propelled Sewage Barge          	
            02/05/2023          	
            27/06/2023          	
            06 x 200T SP Sewage Barge.pdf(840.78KB)          


    

  
      Pages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	›
	»


  
  
  
  
  

  



  

          	        
        
        
      	
        	
				        			  
    

    
  
    
  	About Us
	What We Do
	Organisation
	Leadership
	Personnel
	Welfare
	Miscellaneous
	Contact Us
	Feedback



  



  

                            

      	
      	
    
        
    
    

    
  
    	
	
	 
	



		
	
	
	
	


  



  

      
    

  
   
    

	
    
    
        
        	
            
            		Terms & Conditions
	Privacy Policy
	Copyright Policy
	Hyperlinking Policy
	Accessibility
	Policies
	Feedback
	RTI
	Archive
	Help

                
                Content Owned, Updated and Maintained by Indian Navy. Copyright © Since 1999. All Rights Reserved.

                

    
  
         


  



            

            
                

    
  
    Website last updated on : 13/03/2024
 Visitors : 
  



                
                	

    
  
    






  



                    
                

            

        

    
     
	
	
    	

    
  
    
	
	
	
	
	


  



    
		
	
	
  
   
   

   

   
   
    
   Back to Top
   
  

 

 
